Rugged extruded aluminum guide deck system
meets VME (IEEE1101.1) standards
MaxAirTM  Guide decks
MaxAirTM all aluminum VME
guide decks are backed by
lifetime warranty against
breaking
Continuing the tradition of ruggedly durable

o Rugged construction at competitive prices
Specifications:
Order information:
GDMV -XX -XX -X -4  -X -XX
# of slots Options Finsh
03 thru 21 Backplane center rail Powder coat
1 = One center rail A1 = Aluminum smooth texture
Card depth   2 = Two center rails B2 = Black smooth texture
16 = 160mm   N = None Other
22 = 220mm  IC = Iridite, clear
28 = 280mm  IY = Iridite, yellow (gold)
34 = 340mm  NF = No finish
40 = 400mm Deck width
S = Standard 17.0"
T = Truncated (pitch x # of slots)
Card depth "A" Ref "B"
160mm 6.901" 6.014"
220mm 9.236" 8.376"
280mm 11.625" 10.738"
340mm 13.987" 13.100"
400mm 16.349" 15.462"
Kit includes:
1 upper guide deck A/R rear center backplane extrusion
1 lower guide deck A/R 0.063” thick backplane spacer
A/R tapped strips  A/R Pan head screws
MaxAirTM Guide decks